Price:
¥9,350- (¥85,00-)

APPLICATION LIST

MODEL

HONDA CRF 250 R

HONDA CRF 450 R

HUSQVARNA FC 250/350/450
KAWASAKI KX 250 F
KAWASAKI KX 450 F

KTM SX 250/350/450 F
SUZUKI RMZ 250

SUZUKI RMZ 450

YAMAHAYZ 250/450 F

The complete application list is available on

WAVE

Price:
¥9,900- (¥9,000-)

APPLICATION LIST

MODEL

HONDA CRF 250 R

HONDA CRF 450 R
HUSQVARNA FC 250/350/450
KAWASAKI KX 250 F
KAWASAKI KX 450 F

KTM SX 250/350/450 F
SUZUKI RMZ 250

SUZUKI RMZ 450

YAMAHAYZ 250/450 F

The complete application list is available on

UNIFORM
PATTERN

YEAR
2004-2020
2002-2020
2013-2020
2004-2020
2006-2020
2019-2020
2004-2020
2005-2020
2014-2020

shop.athena.eu

BLACK
SDVOOIR
SDVOOIR
SDVOTR
SDVOOIR
SDVOOIR
SDVOTIR
SDVOOIR
SDVOOIR
SDVOO3R

INCREASED
GRIP

YEAR

2004-2020
2002-2020
2018-2020
2004-2020
2006-2020
2013-2020
2004-2020
2005-2020
2014-2020

shop.athena.eu

BLACK

SDVOOIW
SDvOoWwW
spvanw
SDvOoWwW
SDvooWw
Spvonw
SDVOoOwW
SDVOowW
SDvoo3w

BLUE

SDVOOTIRB
SDVOOIRB

SDVOOIRB
SDVOO1RB

SDVOOIRB

SDVOO1RB

BLUE

SDvOOWB
SDVOOIWB

SDVOOIWB
SDVOOIWB

SDvOOwWB
SDvOowB

SELLE 01117

ITALY

KEY BENEFITS

Ny Uniform grip over the
entire contact surface
aggressive riding style

% "Diamond" texture for

@17@ Ideal on muddy terrain

COLORS:

Black Blue

KEY BENEFITS

'
N

Increased grip on the rear
contact surface

Special designed
"non-slip" padding

® &

ss~ A~ Highly recommended
for Enduro riders

q
®

COLORS:

Black Blue

VALLE

FACTORY

Price:
¥13,200- (¥12,000-)

APPLICATION LIST

MODEL

HONDA CRF 250 R
HONDA CRF 450 R

HUSQVARNA FC 250/350/450
KAWASAKI KX 250 F
KAWASAKI KX 450 F

KTM SX 250/350/450 F
SUZUKI RMZ 250

SUZUKI RMZ 450

The complete application list is available on

Price:
¥11,500- (¥10,500-)

APPLICATION LIST

MODEL

HONDA CRF 250 R

HONDA CRF 450 R

HUSQVARNA FC 250/350/450
KAWASARKI KX 250 F
KAWASARKI KX 450 F

KTM SX 250/350/450 F
SUZUKIRMZ 250

SUZUKIRMZ 450

YAMAHA YZ 250/450 F

The complete application list is available on

YEAR

2004-2020
2002-2020

2013-2020
2004-2020
2006-2020
2013-2020
2004-2020
2005-2020

RIBBED
GRID TOP

BLACK BLUE

SDVOOIF
SDVOOTF

SDVOTIF
SDVOOIF
SDVOOIF

SDVOTIF SDVOTIFB

SDVOOTF
SDVOOTF

shop.athena.eu

THERMO-PRINTED
SILICONE STRIPS

YEAR

2004-2020
2002-2020
2016-2018

2004-2020
2006-2020
2016-2018

2004-2020
2005-2020

2014-2020

shop.athena.eu

BLACK

SDvoo1S
SDvao1S
Spvooss
SDvOo1S
SpvOo1S
Spvoo7s
SDvoo1S
SpvOoo1S

SDVO03S

OBLLE (71117 WALLE

ITALY

KEY BENEFITS

@ Padded reinforcements for

‘ﬁ Increased grip
on the central part
an excellent non-slip action

Designed for
@ ©® extreme MX

Black Blue

KEY BENEFITS

N2 High grip all over the
[ﬁj entire contact surface

@ Special silicone strips for
better feel and grip

==k Designed for the most

@ ® demanding Off-road riders

COLORS:

Black



